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212.
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214.
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COMPOSITIONS FOR THE ORGAN

PRICE: SINGLE NUMBERS, 75 CENTS

Madrigal AT,
Temple Bells' .. 0. i
Prelude in G

Dream Rhapsody.
ROINaNee:. . Sopr o G a8 2
Caprice

Notturno. . '.

The Guardian Angel g AR
Cradle Song and Curfew Bell
Fugato in D S
An Indian Legend . . .. .

el L e e e e e
Toccatd i G ot il vive I
Preludein C Major . . . .
Retrospection o . . . ..
Iimprovisation; s +i e fotii
Consolation ST R Tl

An April Song .
Chaconne in B minor
Meditation

Minuet. .

Berceuse i

The Seraph’s Straln 5
Finale on a Tonic Pedal .
In a Cloistered Garden.

A Revery . . §
Butterfly Etude m Gb Y
Prelude & Fugue in C minor
Amaryllis. : R
Song of Autumn .

Allegro con Grazia .
Norwegian Dance

March in D minor.

o et S GG YYES
D, Pecle

. C. Vincent

F. E. Ward

. Clarence Dickinson
. C. Dieckmann
Grieg - Thompson
Pierne-Gaul

Dudley Peele

Dudley Peele

« - dLFE, Ho Gapdiyn
H. L. Baumgariner
. C. Demorest

s G Ferrars
o s J- E Frysinge
s e H e Cy Banks

. Liszt-Goldsworthy
W. P. Zimmerman
.Miles I'A Martin
H. C. Banks Jr.

g Paderéwheskz Dickinson

Cuthbert Harris
] ank Frysinger
T.F. H. Candlyn
Wm Schroeder

W. P. Zimmerman
Chopin-D.ckinson
. Seth Bingham

. Charles O. Banks
. T.F. H. Candlyn
. Bargiel-Ward

. Grieg-Sanders
.Rene L. Becker

Lullaby Wagner-Dickinson
Consolation. Liszt-Goldsworthy
Funeral March of a Marionette . Gounod-Banks
Musette e A . J.J. McGrath
Barcarole . P. W. S. Smale

Postlude in F Ma]or
Postlude in D MaJor
Aria .

Finale. .

Sur La R1v1ere
Carillon 37 20,
Pastorale . .

A Woodland Idyll
Serenade . . .
All Souls Day .
Sur Le' Nil. . .
Elegy. . .
March e Herolque
Meditation . . . . .
Prayer . .
AJoyousMarch R

NEW Y ORK:

. Rene L. Becker

. Rene L. Becker

. Seth Bingham
Gustave Ferrari
.Rene L Becker

. . . Leo Sowerby
. .. . . Bach-Geer
S. T.Reiff
Edwin Grasse
Lassen-Barnes
Rene L. Becker
. G, W. Chadwick
.T. F. H. Candlyn
Lucien G. Chaffin
. . B.]J. Hecker
. . Leo Sowerby

255.
256.
257.

258.

259.
260.

261.
262.

263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
278.
279.
1280.
281.
282.
283.
284.

285-

286.
287.
288.
289.
290.

291,

292.
293.

294

295}

296,

S 201,

298,

Rl

DOUBLE NUMBERS. $1.50

Choral Prelude “on St. Flarien’”
Idillio b :
Minuetin C Ma;or %R
Sortie-Improvisation.

Day Dreams .

Soeur Monique . A
Festival Mareh . . 5al o0 04,

Seth Bingham

M. Mauro-Cottone
Mozari-Grasse

. Gustave Ferrari
. Stanley T. Reiff
Couperin-Farnam
Edwin Grasse

NocturneinE . . . . . . . . Edwin Grasse
Canto-Calmato .. "0 or. . 0. A. Mansfield
Roulade S .Seth Bingham
Praeludium R. Kingsley

S M 'Mauro Cottone

Christmas Evemng s
. Glzere-Clough Liegler

Three Holy ngs

Fantasia . - Beobide- Dickinson
Cadiz. . . " Albeniz-Dickinson
Allegro Risoluto in D ¢ . Barnes
A Joyous Mornmg Song 5 ] S Mailhews
Pastorella . 7 . v« J. S8 Matthews
Adoration . & Ny e o o Seth Bingham
Revery . . Harry C. Banks, Jr.
Prelude in A Flat . Waltey C. Gale
Arabesca. . M. Mauro-Cottone

. M. Mauro-Cottone

Sicilian Love Song
. Will C. Macfarlane

In Memoriam

A Song of Peace . 0. A. Mansfield
Endymion . . . Stanley T. Reiff
In Olden Times. g . .Roland Diggle
Legende.t 5° 7. uni s . W.P.Zimmerman
Homage. Sty H. C. Macdougall

R'zm.sky-Korsakoﬂ Nevin

Eastern Romance
. Gustave Ferrari

{ Andantino Pastorale. :

I Iayvocation. > Vo Sl o, Charles Gounod
Canzonetta .. .Frances McCollin
Solemn Procession .H. L. Baumgartner
Pensee d’Automne . . . . . Philip James

Idylle Angelique. . . . . Rene L. Becker

Cantabile . . E. Harold Geer
Polonaise . Gty R Tschazkowsky Stewart
Counter-Theme. . . . . « . . .Seth Bingham
Clair:DeLune: . oo oS 4 ‘Rene L. Becker
Scherzino s « '+ « « s« « « y HarryL, Vibbard
Serenata « + v+ s «. s 5. ReneL. Becker
Christmas Eve . . « . « » « C.W.Dieckmann
Ballade . . « . . « « s « « «Herbert Sanders
Chansonette . . ... . . . . Charles O. Banks
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